2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
H000X044H1M 1/4" 16-10AWG WHT HS Wire Label Cass
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number H000X044H1M
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The Portable Printer Continuous Heat Shrink Labels In White Are
Made Of Military-Grade Polyolefin. They Measure 0.25" (6.4MM)
Diameter, 8' (2.4 M) Length, and 0.44" (11.2MM) Width and
Have A Wire Range Of 16–10 Awg. The Fast-Loading MP™ Label
Cassette Includes Both Label Material and Ribbon For Easy Label
Changing.
Weight per unit 1.6 (lbs/each)
Product Category Tools & Testers
Features
Material Polyolefin
media Yes
Temperature Range 275
Material, Color, and Finish
Color White
Dimensions and Weight
Width NA
Descriptions
Description 1/4" 16-10AWG WHT HS WIRE LABEL CASS
Long Description The Portable Printer continuous Heat Shrink Labels in White are
made of Military-Grade Polyolefin. They measure 0.25" (6.4mm)
Diameter, 8' (2.4 m) Length, and 0.44" (11.2mm) Width and have
a wire range of 16–10 AWG. The Fast-Loading MP™ Label
Cassette includes both Label Material and Ribbon for Easy Label
Changing.
Product Type Pxe™ H000X044H1M MP Printer Heat Shrink Label, Polyolefin, W
Manufacturer Information
Brand PANDUIT
GTIN 00613056776043
Manufacturers Part Number H000X044H1M
UPC 613056776043
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description HEAT/COLD SHRINK
Type Heat Shrink Label
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1.575
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard RoHS Compliant